Redação Original

ANEXO I-11

	Controle Mensal da Movimentação de Vasilhames por Marca – MVM

	

	 Centro de Destroca: ___________________________________  Mês:
	

	 Companhia: __________________________________________

	
	Entradas
	Saídas
	

	Marcas
	P2
	P13
	P20
	P45
	P2
	P13
	P20
	P45
	Obs.

	(01) AgipLiquigás
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(02) Alagoas Gás
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(03) Amazongás
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(04) Argoni
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(05) Bahiana
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(06) Brasilgás
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(07) Butano
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(08) Copagaz
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(09) Fogás
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(10) Fortgás
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(11) Gás Paulista
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(12) Gasbel
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(13) Gasbrás
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(14) Heliogás
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(15) Liquigás
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(16) LP Gás
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(17) Minasgás
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(18) Multigás
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(19) Novogás
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(20) Onogás
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(21) Pampagás
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(22) Paragás
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(23) Petrogaz
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(24) Pibigás
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(25) Plenogás
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(26) Recifegás
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(27) Sergipegás
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(28) Servgás
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(29) Solgás
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(30) Supergás
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(31) Supergasbrás
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(32) Tropigás
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(33) Ultragaz
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(34) Walgás
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(35) Outras / S.M.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTAL
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	P2
	P13
	P20
	P45
	
	
	

	Movimentação de
	OM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Vasilhames
	PM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	TOTAL
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Responsável: ______________________


